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ADULT GARMENT SIZING GUIDE 

This sizing guide will help identify appropriate fitting for the SmartVest® and 
SmartVest Wrap®. All products are designed to fit a wide range of patients. 
Each is adjustable to accommodate patients who are slightly smaller or larger 
than the measurements indicated. Questions? Call 888.966.2525

— Chest/Torso Circumference (inches) —
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

Legend

Adult Small

Adult Medium

Adult Large

Adult X-Large

Adult X-Large + Extender

SmartVest® Wrap®

Sizing Guide
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